
É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É

Y

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!

!!

!!

ââ

!!

!!

!!

U
U

U

UU
U

U

U
UU

U

U
U
UU
U

U
U
U

UU
U

U
U

UU

U

U

U

U

U

U

UU

U

U

U

UU

U
U

U

U

U

UUUU
UU

U

U

UU

U

U

U

U
U

U

P

P

P

PP

PP
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P
PP

P

P
PP

PP
PP

P
P

P
P

P

P

P P

P

P

P

P
P

PP
P

PP

P

P
P

P P

P

P
P

PPP
P
P

P

PPP
P

P

P

PP P

PP

P
P

P

P
PP
P

P

PPPP

P

P
P

P

P

PP

P

P
P

PPP
P

PP

P

P
P

P

P

P
P

T9N R72W

T9N R73W

T9N R74W

T10N R72W

T10N R73W

T10N R74W

8000

8400

78
00

8200

8600
8600

90
00

820
0

7800

8000

7800

82
00

80
00

80
00

8200
82
00

9000

7800

860
0

86
00

9000

7800

8200

860
0

7800

8800

84
00

82
00

86
00

88
00

86
00

8200

8200

8800

88
00

8400

860
0

8400

86
00

8200

8600

7800

8000

8000

82
00

8200

8000

8200

90
00

86
00

8200

9000

80
00

86
00

76
00

80
00

8800

8400

7800

86
00

86
00

8200

8200

82
00

90
00

8600

82
00

8600

78
00

8000

8400

86
00

82
00

8000

8400

7800

8000

7800

8400

8000

7400

82
00

7800

8200

8000

8800

8000

82
00

84
00

8200

8600

84
00

86
00

7800

8800

88
00

8600

90
00

740
0

7800

880
0

7400

8800 78
00

88
00

8000

900
0

8200

8600

7400

7800

8600

88
00

76
00

8000

7600

8600

8000

7800

8200

800
0

8000

8000

8400

86
00

88
00

9000

8400

7800

8400

8600

8200

8000

8600

7800

76
00

8000

84
00

8200

Lady Moon
Lake

Molly
Lake

B
O
AT

R
A
M
P

P
U
M
P

H
O
U
S
E

WEST
LAKE CG

B
E
LL
A
IR
E
 C
G

LO
O
P 
A

&
 B

21
8 
S
P
U
R
 1

B
E
L
L
A
IR
E

C
G
 L
O
O
P

A
 &
 B

RED

FEATHER

WORK CENTER

BEL
LAIR

E

CG L
OOP

A & 
B

SOUTH
 SHOR

E

DOWDY

M
O
LLY LAKE

LA
D
Y
 M
O
O
N

S
P
U
R

BELLAIRE
LAKE

DAYUSE

STATE
HWY
SHOP

WINTERSTEEN
PARK

P
R
A
IR
IE
 D
IV
ID
E

C
R
Y
S
TA
L

LA
K
E
S

LU
NA
R 
1

DOWDYLAKE CG

PI
N
G
R
EE

H
IL
L

ELKHORN - BALDY

MOLLY LAKE

DE
AD

MA
N

MOLLY LAKE

PR
O
H
IB
IT
IO
N

M
O
U
N
TA
IN

DE
AD

MA
N

Elkho
rn

CreekTrail

La
dy

Mo
on

Tra
il

GraniteRidgeTrail

Mo
lly

La
ke

Trail

LadyMoon
Tr
ai
l

Elkhor
nCreek

Trail

Fro
gP

ond
Trail

Elkhorn
Creek

Trail

Disappointm

en
tF

all
sT

ra
il

BoxHollowTrail

Ea
st

D
ow

dy
Tr
ai
l

M
ount

M
argaretTrail

Mo
un
t

M
ar
ga

re
tT
ra
il

Lad
y
M
oo

n

Trail

Mo

lly
Mo

onTra

il

LadyMoonMeadowLoopTrail

Moll
yLakeTrail

GraniteRidgeTrai
l

Gran
iteRidgeTra

il

Be
lla
ire

Dit
ch

SouthPine

SupplyD
itch

ElkhornCreek

Sw
ampC

re
ek

So
ut
h

Fo
rk

El
kh
or
n
Cr

eek

Sw
am

p
C
re
ek

ElkhornCreek
ManhattanCreek

South
Lone

PineCreek

ManhattanCreek

SouthLonePine

Creek

ElkhornCreek

ElkhornCreek

SouthLonePineCreek

Bellaire
Lake

Lake Ramona

Lone
Pine
Lake

Pavel
Reservoir
Number 3

Red
Feather
Lake Snake Lake

West Lake

Windy
Gap
Lake

Dowdy Lake

Parvin Lake

17
1(

Proh
ibition

Mtn)

86(DeadmanRd)

68C

68C

74E(Red
FeatherLakesRd)

74E
(RedFeather

LakesRd)

69(
Manha

ttanRd)

69(ManhattanRd)

69
(M
a
n
h
at
ta
n
R
d)

AM
RI
TA

T
IM
O

TH
Y

NI
B
L
IC
K

CLIFF

B
U
N
D
L
E

B
E
A
R

R
O
B
IN

GO
PHER

SN
AK

ELA
KE DEE

R
BEEBE

PROTE
C
T
O
R

U
N

NAMED KINNIKINN
IK

S
T
EL

LARJAY

W
E

DA

CO
OL

G
RO

VE

FI
R

M
AS

HIE

TENNIS
DOWDY
LAKE

D
O
W
D
Y

RAIN

D
A

NC
E

LE
TI
TI
A

R
E
D

FE
A
T
H
ER

MI
NN

EHAH
A

S
T
U
P
A

V
IEW

TR
AN

Q

U
IL
IT
Y

P
IN
E
Y

KNOLLS

SW
IFTBEAR

BI
RD

IE

DOWDY

B
O
G
IE

B
E
LLA

IR
E

L
A
K
E

MAR
PA

POIN
T

ELKVALLE
Y

DRALAH
ILL

G
R
E
A
T

EASTE

RN

SUN

P
IP
SI
S
S
E
W
A

SH
A
M
B
H
A
L

A

U
N
N
A
M
E
D
10
06
57

ALPIN
E

E
LK

R
A
N
C
H

MO
U

NTAIN

P
L

OVER

WHISPERINGPINES

RAMONA

CO
U
G
A
R
R
O
C
K

LAD
YMOO
N

PH
A
N
T
O
M
R
AN

CH

Co Rd
67J

Co Rd
67A

Co Rd
73C

LARIMER
COUNTYCOLORADO

21
8

267

267

267

530.
2

530.3

171.B

68.1

51
7.
G

164

503

.I

218.G

171.C

2

1

8.D

503.G

534

171.E

517.A1

266

171

.G

218
.E

224.2

529

68

171.L

74E.
A

164
.3

69.B

16
3.

B

267.1

530.1

17

1.
I1

224.1

17
1.
I

512

50
3.
A

168.D

22

4 218
.F

225 168

17

1.H

509.1

511

26

7.A

50
3.

1

168

171.J

50

3.D

507

16
3.
A

163

171.D

171.A

171.A

511

503

509

267.B

511.1

530

517 517

267

171

171

Pump Boxes and excess equipment,
will need
stake bed to back haul this location

2 unopened sprinkler kits,
and various other
sprinkler accessories

Sprinkler
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Box
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kit supplies

Cubees,
coolers,
table,

2 porta-potty’s,
hand washing station,

dumpster. Across road at Lady Moon 2 porta-potty’s and hand washing station
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